CLEANING SYSTEMS LTD

Cleaning Equipment Sales,
Service, Hire, Parts & Accessories

Depots in Warwickshire,
Staffs and West Midlands

Nilfisk BR850

Heavy duty ride-on scrubber dryer

e Modular scrub deck system

e No tools required, ergonomic controls
e Ecoflex technology

e Fast floor drying

e Excellent traction

e Cleaner standard debris tray

The Nilfisk BR850 range of scrubber driers are highly rated for efficient for cleaning of dusty and hard
soiled areas.
The controls are user friendly and the machine is designed to reduce operator fatigue.

Ecoflex technology manages consumption of water and detergent, whilst allowing for short boosts to
clean the more difficult areas. A superb, top of the range, machine that reduces labour and
maintenance and will save on running costs — an all in one eco-friendly floor cleaner.

Achieves fast drying floors due to an innovative squeegee that ensures maximum pick up and
excellent traction courtesy of the high-grip, non-marking front and rear tyres.



Technical data: Nilfisk BR850

Features:

Max Speed (KM/H)

Working Speed (KM/H)

Voltage (V)

IP Protection Class

Insulation Class

Rated Power (W)

Brush Motor (W)

Vacuum Motor Power (W)

Airflow (L/Sec)

Vacuum (KPA)

Max Running Time (H)
Productivity Theoretical / Actual (M2/H)
Scrubbing Width (MM)

Min. Turn-around Aisle Width (CM)
Max Climbing Rate (%)

Water Flow (L/M)

Solution / Recovery Tank (L)

BR850 SX

6.7

6.7

36

IPX3

2820

1x1130

560

36.5

17

3.5

5430/ 3800

810

193

16

1.3/4.9

157 / 157

BR850 SCX

6.7

6.7

36

IPX3

2810

2 X 560

560

36.5

17

3.5

5430/ 3800

810

193

16

1.3/4.9

157 / 157



Squeegee Width (MM) 1050 1050

Brush / Pad Diameter (MM) 2 x 405 2 x 800

Brush Pressure (KG) 32/69/113 24142170
Brush Speed (RPM) 250 900

Brushes / Pads QTY. 2 Disc 2 Cyl
Dimensions (L x W x H) 155x88x 135 155x91x135
Gross Weight (GVW) (KG) 705 705

NET Weight (KG) 298 298

Operating Weight (KG) 705 709

Sound Pressure Level at 1.5M (DB(A)ISO 3744) 68 68

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

For advice and best prices on cleaning CLEANING SYSTEMS LTD

equipment to buy, lease or hire.
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