

Cleaning Equipment Sales, Service, Hire, Parts & Accessories

Call FREEPHONE 0808 301 4577

Depots in Warwickshire, Staffs and West Midlands

Nilfisk BR850

Heavy duty ride-on scrubber dryer



- Modular scrub deck system
- No tools required, ergonomic controls
- Ecoflex technology
- Fast floor drying
- Excellent traction
- Cleaner standard debris tray

The Nilfisk BR850 range of scrubber driers are highly rated for efficient for cleaning of dusty and hard soiled areas.

The controls are user friendly and the machine is designed to reduce operator fatigue.

Ecoflex technology manages consumption of water and detergent, whilst allowing for short boosts to clean the more difficult areas. A superb, top of the range, machine that reduces labour and maintenance and will save on running costs – an all in one eco-friendly floor cleaner.

Achieves fast drying floors due to an innovative squeegee that ensures maximum pick up and excellent traction courtesy of the high-grip, non-marking front and rear tyres.

Technical data: Nilfisk BR850

Features:	BR850 SX	BR850 SCX
Max Speed (KM/H)	6.7	6.7
Working Speed (KM/H)	6.7	6.7
Voltage (V)	36	36
IP Protection Class	IPX3	IPX3
Insulation Class	Ш	Ш
Rated Power (W)	2820	2810
Brush Motor (W)	1 x 1130	2 x 560
Vacuum Motor Power (W)	560	560
Airflow (L/Sec)	36.5	36.5
Vacuum (KPA)	17	17
Max Running Time (H)	3.5	3.5
Productivity Theoretical / Actual (M ² /H)	5430 / 3800	5430 / 3800
Scrubbing Width (MM)	810	810
Min. Turn-around Aisle Width (CM)	193	193
Max Climbing Rate (%)	16	16
Water Flow (L/M)	1.3 / 4.9	1.3 / 4.9
Solution / Recovery Tank (L)	157 / 157	157 / 157

Squeegee Width (MM)	1050	1050
Brush / Pad Diameter (MM)	2 x 405	2 x 800
Brush Pressure (KG)	32 / 69 / 113	24 / 42 / 70
Brush Speed (RPM)	250	900
Brushes / Pads QTY.	2 Disc	2 Cyl
Dimensions (L x W x H)	155 x 88 x 135	155 x 91 x 135
Gross Weight (GVW) (KG)	705	705
NET Weight (KG)	298	298
Operating Weight (KG)	705	709
Sound Pressure Level at 1.5M (DB(A)ISO 3744)	68	68

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

For advice and best prices on cleaning equipment to buy, lease or hire.

